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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

22.83

19.69

31.5

19
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

All grown-up, and has inevitably gained a few kilos. Nothing to

worry about, don't pull that face if we call it Bold. It is big,

voluptuous, and we like it that way. The slender expression of

past years, which we viewed with tenderness, has now

grown more sculptural and decisive.
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